

IMPORTANT

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

PUBLIC NOTICE

M/s. Vipul Limited ("the Company") having its Registered Office at Unit No. 201, C-50, Malviya Nagar, New Delhi-110017, Delhi and Corporate Office at Vipul TechSquares, Golf Course Road, Sector-43 Gurgaon-122009, Haryana, had made provisional allotment of Residential/Commercial Flats in the project namely Vipul Lavanya Haryana, against the Earnest Money cum booking amount, and upon signing of Company's application forms containing terms and conditions of the allotment.

As per the records maintained by the Company, the following Allottees have not paid their respective dues/installments/interest etc. as per the terms of the provisional allotment(s), despite several reminders / written communications and as a sequel thereof, the provisional allotment of the referred unit(s) stands cancelled.

S. No.	Owner's Name	Address	Unit No.	Floor	Area (sq.ft.)
1	Preeti Marwah	A2 151/152, Ground Floor, Sector-11, Near Japanie Park, Rohini, New Delhi-110085	2/1504	Fifteenth	1780

Therefore, by virtue of this notice, the general public is hereby informed and advised not to deal with such allottees for the said unit(s), if so, it shall be at their own risk and consequences, with no liability of the company. For and on behalf of Vipul Limited

Date : November 10, 2021
Place : Gurugram

Sd/-
Sunil Kumar
Company Secretary



SEL Manufacturing Company Limited

(CIN: L51909PB2000PLC023679)

Regd. Office: 274, Dhandari Khurd, G.T. Road, Ludhiana-141014 (Punjab)

Ph.: +91-161-7111117, Fax: +91-161-7111118, Website: www.selindia.in

Extracts of Consolidated UnAudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Period Ended September 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Un-audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 Un-audited	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 Un-audited	Half year ended 30.09.2021 Un-audited	Half year ended 30.09.2020 Un-audited	Financial year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1. Total Income from operations	10,864.89	8,055.06	6,629.86	18,919.94	7,963.00	19,271.12
2. Net Profit(+) / (Loss)(-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,726.82)	(4,172.54)	(5,479.22)	(7,899.36)	(9,942.95)	(24,843.67)
3. Net Profit(+) / (Loss)(-) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,722.81)	(4,154.04)	(1,847.62)	(7,876.85)	(6,556.58)	250,709.60
4. Net Profit(+) / (Loss)(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,722.81)	(4,154.04)	(1,847.62)	(7,876.85)	(6,556.58)	250,709.60
5. Total Comprehensive Income(+) / (Loss)(-) for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) after Minority Interest and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4,487.49)	(4,894.21)	(2,023.96)	(9,381.70)	(7,633.25)	259,488.49
6. Equity Share Capital	3,313.47	3,313.47	33,134.70	3,313.47	33,134.70	3,313.47
7. Other Equity (Reserves)				28,937.89	(376,835.51)	38,319.59
8. Earning per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each) (in Rs.) (not annualised)						
a) Basic	(11.24)	(12.54)	(0.56)	(23.77)	(1.98)	79.18
b) Diluted	(11.24)	(12.54)	(0.56)	(23.77)	(1.98)	79.18

Notes: 1The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Year Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half year Financial Results for the quarter and half year period ended 30.09.2021 is available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and is also available on the website of the Company viz. www.selindia.in

2. Key Standalone financial information is given below:

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Un-audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 Un-audited	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 Un-audited	Half year ended 30.09.2021 Un-audited	Half year ended 30.09.2020 Un-audited	Financial year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
Total Income from operations	10,864.88	8,055.06	4,395.68	18,919.94	5,362.52	19,271.11
Profit(+)/(Loss)(-) before Tax	(3,722.80)	(4,153.90)	(2,249.86)	(7,876.69)	(5,879.16)	510,393.75
Profit(+)/(Loss)(-) after Tax	(3,722.80)	(4,153.90)	(2,249.86)	(7,876.69)	(5,879.16)	510,393.75

3. The above results were taken on record on 09.11.2021. A limited review of the financial results for the quarter and six months period ended September 30, 2021 have been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

For and on behalf of
SEL Manufacturing Company Limited
Naveen Arora
Whole Time Director

Date : 09-11-2021
Place : Ludhiana



KENNAMETAL INDIA LIMITED

CIN : L27109KA1964PLC001546

Registered Office: 8/9th Mile, Tumkur Road, Bengaluru-560073 Ph: 080 28394321, Fax: 080 28397572

Email: in.investorrelation@kennametal.com, Website: www.kennametal.com/kennametalindia

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

(All amounts in ₹ millions unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	30.06.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-audited)	30.06.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	30.06.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-audited)	30.06.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	2375	2119	1783	8114	2375	2119	1971	8537
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	378	292	160	904	378	292	190	995
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	378	292	150	894	378	292	180	985
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	283	217	109	666	283	216	132	733
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	283	210	109	667	283	209	132	734
6	Paid-up equity share capital	220	220	220	220	220	220	220	220
7	Reserves	-	-	-	5514	-	-	-	5637
8	Earnings/(Loss) Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-								
	Basic:	12.89	9.88	4.96	30.29	12.88	9.84	6.01	33.35
	Diluted:	12.89	9.88	4.96	30.29	12.88	9.84	6.01	33.35

Notes:

- In terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, the aforesaid statement of unaudited financial results ("financial results") for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 9, 2021. The aforesaid financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.kennametal.com/kennametalindia).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Kennametal India Limited
Sd/-
Venkatesan Vijaykrishnan
Managing Director
DIN: 07901688

Place: Bengaluru
Date: 9th November 2021



AGGARSAIN SPINNERS LIMITED



ನಗರದ ಬಸವನಗುಡಿ ವಿಧಾನಸಭಾ ಕ್ಷೇತ್ರದ 7 ವಿಭಾಗಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ವಿಧಾನ ಪರಿಷತ್ ಸದಸ್ಯ ಯು.ಜಿ. ವೆಂಕಟೇಶ್ ನೇತೃತ್ವದಲ್ಲಿ ಪುನೀತ್ ರಾಜ್‌ಕುಮಾರ್ ಶ್ರದ್ಧಾಂಜಲಿಯನ್ನು ಅನ್ನದಾನ ಮತ್ತು ನೇತ್ರದಾನ ಮಾಡುವ ಮೂಲಕ ಗೌರವ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಲಾಯಿತು. ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ತಜ್ಞ ಡಾ. ಪಟೇಲ್ ಪಾಂಡು, ಕಾಂಗ್ರೆಸ್ ಮುಖಂಡರು, ಸ್ಥಳೀಯ ನಾಗರಿಕರು ಭಾಗವಹಿಸಿದ್ದರು.

ವಲ್ಲಲ ಸೌಹಾರ್ದ ಕ್ರೆಡಿಟ್ ಕೋ-ಆಪರೇಟಿವ್ ಅಮಿಟಿಡ್
Regd No. JRB.RGN. SOW.C.50-156-2004-05 Dated 21-05-05
ನಂ. 7, 6ನೇ ಮುಖ್ಯರಸ್ತೆ, ಎಲ್ಲೆನ್ ಶಾಲೆ ಹತ್ತಿರ, ಮೀನಾಕ್ಷಿನಗರ,
ಕಾಮಾಕ್ಷಿಪಾಳ್ಯ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560079. 080-23482142

17ನೇ ಸರ್ವ ಸದಸ್ಯರ ಸಭೆ
ವಲ್ಲಲ ಸೌಹಾರ್ದ ಕ್ರೆಡಿಟ್ ಕೋ-ಆಪರೇಟಿವ್ ಅಮಿಟಿಡ್., ನ
2020-21ನೇ ಸಾಲಿನ ಸರ್ವ ಸದಸ್ಯರ ಸಭೆಯು ಸಂಘದ ಸ್ವಂತ
ಕಛೇರಿಯ ಮೂರನೇ ಮಹದಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ದಿನಾಂಕ: 14-11-2021
ಭಾನುವಾರದಂದು ಬೆಳಿಗ್ಗೆ 10.00 ಗಂಟೆಗೆ ನಡೆಯಲಿದೆ. ಎಲ್ಲಾ
ಸದಸ್ಯರಿಗೂ ತಿಳುವಳಿಕೆ ಪತ್ರ ಕಳುಹಿಸಲಾಗಿದ್ದು, ಸದಸ್ಯರು
ಭಾಗವಹಿಸುವಂತೆ ಸಂಘದ ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ ಕೋರಿದೆ.

ಆಡಳಿತ ಮಂಡಳಿ ಪರವಾಗಿ,
ಸಹ-
ಕಾರ್ಯದರ್ಶಿ.

ಬೆಂಚೋಳ ಭೂಕಂಪನ 5 ದಿನಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ವರದಿ ಸಲ್ಲಿಕೆ

ಕಲಬುರಗಿ.ನ.11: ಪದೇ ಪದೇ ಭೂಮಿ ಕಂಪಿಸುತ್ತಿರುವ ಹಿನ್ನೆಲೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಿಗಳ ತಂಡ ಕಲಬುರಗಿ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆಯ ಬೆಂಚೋಳಿ ತಾಲೂಕಿನ ಗಡಿಕೇಶ್ವರ್ ಗ್ರಾಮಕ್ಕೆ ಭೇಟಿ ನೀಡಿದ್ದು, ಸಮಗ್ರ ಅಧ್ಯಯನ ನಡೆಸಿ ಮುಂದಿನ ಐದು

STATE BANK OF INDIA
RACPC-2, Koramangala
No.12, 80 ft Road, 1st Block, Koramangala, Bengaluru-560034, Ph: (080)25943802, Email: sbi.15627@sbi.co.in

NOTICE FOR SALE OF VEHICLES BY E-AUCTION ON 12.11.2021

Notice to public is hereby given to the effect that the vehicle described herein will be sold by **State Bank of India , RACPC-2**, by holding E-Auction on the date and time mentioned in this notice is **"AS IS WHERE IS CONDITION"**.

Sl. No.	Names of the borrowers	Loan A/c. No.	Vehicle Model	Reg.No.	Fuel Type	Reserve Price incl. of GST(Price Rs.)
1	Pratap Simha	64193597597	AUDI Q7 45 TDI	KA03MY2111	DIESEL	3700000
2	Jayaprakash N	38238348729	FORD FIGO 1.2 T1 VCT TITANIUM 2019	KA51MM7648	PETROL	324000
3	Jaishankar M	38541834382	MAHINDRA XUV 300 W8(O) 2019 (D)	KA51MN2563	DIESEL	1100000
4	Naveen Kumar P	38822135669	MAHINDRA XUV 300 W6	KA53MG3582	DIESEL	850000
5	John Manova N	39538563077	MARUTI SUZUKI BALENO ZETA 2020	KA03NG8858	PETROL	648000
6	Navin Kumar Bhatia	32733319528	HYUNDAI VERNA CRDI SX 1.6 BSV CARBON	KA01MJ7907	DIESEL	390000
7	Debarati Bandyopadhyay	35258941490	VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.2 MPI TRENDLINE BS4	KA51MH2820	PETROL	288000
8	Venkatesh Prasad	38114879150	TOYOTA EITHOS GD	KA01AK0041	DIESEL	573000
9	Kiran Kumar VL	33952452213	TATA NANO TWIST XT BS1 V	KA51MF 5525	PETROL	66000

Date & Time of E-Auction: 12.11.2021, 3.00 PM to 4.00 PM (with unlimited Extensions of 5minutes each), EMD: 10% of each vehicle's Reserve Price as mentioned above. (EMD is Refundable for unsuccessful bidder) For inspection of above vehicles contact below mentioned Agency:

For SI no 1 & 2: Lakshmi Recovery Agency , Contact Person : **Mr. Parmesh Reddy Mob: 8618048183; SI No 3,4:** S Catchword, Contact Person: **Mr.Raju, Mob: 9844110655, SI no 5:** Mruthyunjaya Recovery Agencies, Contact Person: **Mr.Kishore, Mob:7892018138; SI No 6, 7, 8 & 9** Shiram Enterprises, Contact **Mr.Guruprasad 9343555777**

Terms and conditions

- E-Auction is being held on "As is where is condition" and the Bank is not responsible for condition or any other fact affecting the vehicles.
- The E Auction will take place through portal www.bankeauctions.com on 12.11.2021
- The intending purchaser/bidder is required to submit the amount of EMD through DD/BC in favour of SBI, RACPC, Koramangala on or before 11.11.2021, 4PM and register their name at www.bankeauctions.com and get User ID and password free of cost and get training on E-auction from M/s C1 India Pvt Ltd and contact person : Mr. Gangadhar Naik (99007111744) Helpline No +91-124-4302000 Email Id : Karnataka@c1india.com
- For detailed procedure and terms and conditions of E-Auction, interested bidder may visit www.bankeauctions.com & download business rule document. Interested bidders may also get in touch with service provider on above mentioned number.
- All the above vehicles are parked at respective agencies yard as mentioned above.
- Willing bidders can inspect the vehicle(s) at the respective yard mentioned above and give best quote (over and above the minimum base price)
- The bidders have to increase the bidding amount by minimum Rs. 5,000/- above Reserve price.
- Balance of bid amount by the successful bidder should be remitted within 7 days, i.e. 18.11.2021, 4PM failing which EMD amount stands forfeited.
- Successful bidders cannot back-out for any reason.
- Bank reserves the right to cancel or postpone the auction without prior notice.
- For further details you may contact Authorised Officer, Contact No.080-25943803, M:8277624780

ದಿನಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ವರದಿ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸುವುದಾಗಿ ತಿಳಿಸಿದೆ.ಬೆಂಚೋಳಿ ತಾಲೂಕಿನ ಗಡಿಕೇಶ್ವರ್ ಗ್ರಾಮದ ಜನರಿಗೆ ನಮ್ಮದಿ ಅನ್ನೋದು ಮರಿಚಿಕೆಯಾಗಿದೆ. ನಿತ್ಯ ಜೀವಭಯದಲ್ಲೇ ಕಾಲ ಕಳೆಯುವಂತಹ ಪರಿಸ್ಥಿತಿ ನಿರ್ಮಾಣವಾಗಿದೆ. ಕಳೆದ

ಎರಡು ತಿಂಗಳಿನಿಂದ ನಿರಂತರವಾಗಿ ಭೂಮಿಯಿಂದ ಭಾರಿ ಶಬ್ದ ಹೊರಬಂದು ಭೂಮಿ ಕಂಪಿಸುತ್ತಿದೆ. ನಿನ್ನೆ ಕೂಡ ಬೆಳಿಗ್ಗೆ 9:55 ರ ಸುಮಾರಿಗೆ ಗಡಿಕೇಶ್ವರ್ ಗ್ರಾಮದಲ್ಲಿ ಎರಡು ಬಾರಿ ಭೂಮಿಯಿಂದ ಭಾರಿ

ಶಬ್ದ ಹೊರ ಬಂದಿದ್ದು, ಭೂಮಿ ಕಂಪಿಸಿದ ಅನುಭವವಾಗಿದೆ. ಭೂಮಿ ಕಂಪಿಸುತ್ತಿದ್ದಂತೆಯೇ ಗ್ರಾಮಸ್ಥರು, ಮಕ್ಕಳು, ವಯಸ್ಸಾದವರು ಮನೆಯಿಂದ ಹೊರಬಂದು ರಸ್ತೆ ಮೇಲೆ ನಿಂತು ಕಾಲ ಕಳೆದಿದ್ದಾರೆ.



ಗಾಂಧಿ ನಗರ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್ ಕಾಂಗ್ರೆಸ್ ಸಮಿತಿ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷರಾಗಿ ಜಿ.ಶರವಣ್ಣರವರು ಮತ್ತೆ ಪುನರ್ ನೇಮಕಗೊಂಡಿದ್ದು, ಶಾಸಕ ದಿನೇಶ್‌ಗುಂಡೂರಾವ್‌ರವರು ನೇಮಕಾತಿ ಪತ್ರ ನೀಡಿದರು. ಈ ಸಂದರ್ಭದಲ್ಲಿ ಪಕ್ಷದ ಕಾರ್ಯಕರ್ತರು ಹೂವಿನ ಹಾರ ಹಾಕಿ ಅಭಿನಂದಿಸಿದರು.

A VST GROUP ENTERPRISE
CIN- L34101KA1967PLC001706
ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಕಛೇರಿ : ಪ್ಲಾಟ್ ನಂ. 1, ದ್ವಾರಕಾನಂದ ಇಂಡಸ್ಟ್ರಿಯಲ್ ಲೇಔಟ್, ವೈಟ್ ಸೀಲ್ಡ್ ರೋಡ್, ಮಹದೇವಮಠ ಅಂಚೆ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 048, ಫೋನ್ : 080 - 67141111 ಇಮೇಲ್ : vsigen@vstractors.com ವೆಬ್ ಸೈಟ್ : <http://www.vstractors.com>

30.09.2021ಕ್ಕೆ ಅಂತ್ಯಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಮತ್ತು ಅರ್ಧ ವರ್ಷದ ಲೆಕ್ಕಪೋಧನೆಗೊಳಿಸಿದ ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಸ್ಟ್ಯಾಂಡ್‌ಲೋನ್ (ರೂ. ಲಕ್ಷಗಳಲ್ಲಿ EPS ಬಿಟ್ಟು)

ವಿವರಗಳು	ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ		ಅರ್ಧವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ	
	ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 30, 2021 (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದವು)	ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 30, 2020 (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದವು)	ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 30, 2021 (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದವು)	ಮಾರ್ಚ್ 31, 2021 (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದವು)
ಕಾರ್ಯಾಚರಣೆಯಿಂದ ಬಂದ ಒಟ್ಟು ಆದಾಯ	23,346	22,039	42,706	76,424
ಅವಧಿಯ ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ/(ನಷ್ಟ) (ತೆರಿಗೆ, ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಮತ್ತು/ ಅಥವಾ ವಿಶೇಷ ಬಾಬುಗಳ ಮುನ್ನ)	4,282	4,096	7,402	11,922
ತೆರಿಗೆಯ ಮುನ್ನ ಅವಧಿಯ ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ/(ನಷ್ಟ) (ಸಾಧಾರಣ ಮತ್ತು/ಅಥವಾ ವಿಶೇಷ ಬಾಬುಗಳ ನಂತರ)	4,282	4,096	7,402	11,922
ತೆರಿಗೆಯ ನಂತರ ಅವಧಿಯ ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ/(ನಷ್ಟ) (ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಮತ್ತು/ಅಥವಾ ವಿಶೇಷ ಬಾಬುಗಳ ನಂತರ)	3,215	2,994	5,616	9,077
ಅವಧಿಯ ಒಟ್ಟು ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ (ಅವಧಿಯ ಲಾಭ/(ನಷ್ಟ) ಸಂಯೋಜನೆಗೊಂಡಂತೆ (ತೆರಿಗೆ ನಂತರ) ಮತ್ತು ಇತರೆ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ (ತೆರಿಗೆ ನಂತರ)	3,202	3,033	5,605	9,066
ಈಕ್ವಿಟಿ ಹೇರು ಬಂಡವಾಳ	864	864	864	864
ಮೀಸಲು ನಿಧಿ (ಹಿಂದಿನ ವರ್ಷದ ಸ್ಥಿತಿ ವಿವರಣೆ ಪಟ್ಟಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ತೋರಿಸಿರುವಂತೆ ಪುನರ್ ಹೊಂದಾಣಿಕೆ ಮಾಡಿದ ಮೀಸಲು ನಿಧಿ ಹೊರತಾಗಿ)	-	-	-	66,757
ಸೇರು ಒಂದರ ಗಳಿಕೆ (ತಲಾ ರೂ. 10/-ರ) (ಮುಂದುವರಿದ ಮತ್ತು ಮುಂದುವರಿಯದ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಚರಣೆಗೆ) ಮೂಲ ಮತ್ತು ದ್ರವೀಕೃತ	37.21	34.65	65.00	105.06

ಈ ಮೇಲೆ ತಿಳಿಸಿರುವ ವಿವರವು 2015ರ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ (ಹೆಸರು ಸೇರ್ಪಡೆ ಮತ್ತು ಇತರೆ ಘೋಷಣೆ ಅಗತ್ಯತೆಗಳು) ನಿಬಂಧನೆಗಳ 33ರ ಅಡಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಸ್ಟಾಕ್ ಎಕ್ಸ್‌ಚೇಂಜ್‌ಗಳಿಗೆ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಿರುವ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ/ಅರ್ಧವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ವಿವರವಾದ ನಮೂನೆಯ ಸಾರಾಂಶವಾಗಿರುವುದು. ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ/ಅರ್ಧವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಸಂಪೂರ್ಣ ನಮೂನೆಯು ಸ್ಟಾಕ್ ಎಕ್ಸ್‌ಚೇಂಜ್‌ನ ವೆಬ್‌ಸೈಟ್‌ಗಳು, (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com ಮತ್ತು <http://www.vstractors.com/investors/financial-results>) ರಲ್ಲಿ ದೊರೆಯುವುದು. ಈ ಹಣಕಾಸಿನ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳನ್ನು ಕಂಪನಿಗಳ ಕಾಯಿದೆ, 2013ರ ಸೆಕ್ಷನ್ 133 ರ ಅಡಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಸೂಚಿಸಲಾದ ಭಾರತೀಯ ಲೆಕ್ಕಪರಿಶೋಧಕ ಮಾನದಂಡಗಳಿಗೆ (IndAS) ಅನುಗುಣವಾಗಿ ಸಿದ್ಧಪಡಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ ಮತ್ತು ಅದರ ಅಡಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಹೊರಡಿಸಲಾದ ಸಂಬಂಧಿತ ನಿಯಮಗಳೊಂದಿಗೆ ಮತ್ತು ಸೆಬಿ (ಪಟ್ಟಿ ಮಾಡುವ ಜವಾಬ್ದಾರಿಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಬಹಿರಂಗಪಡಿಸುವಿಕೆಯ ಅಗತ್ಯತೆಗಳು) ನಿಯಮಗಳು, 2015ರ ಪ್ರಕಾರ ಜುಲೈ 5, 2016ರ ಸುತ್ತೋಲೆ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 ರಿಂದ ಮಾರ್ಪಡಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರುಗಳ ಮಂಡಳಿಯ ಹೆಸರಿನಲ್ಲಿ ಮತ್ತು ಅವರ ಪರವಾಗಿ
(ಎ.ಟಿ.ರವೀಂದ್ರ)
ಉಪಾಧ್ಯಕ್ಷರು ಮತ್ತು ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು
ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09/11/2021
ಸ್ಥಳ : ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು

KENNAMETAL
CIN: L27109KA1964PLC001546
ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಕಛೇರಿ: 8/9ನೇ ಮೈಲಿ, ತುಮಕೂರು ರಸ್ತೆ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560073 ದೂ.: 080 28394321, ಫ್ಯಾಕ್ಸ್: 080 28397572
Email: in.investorrelation@kennametal.com, Website: www.kennametal.com/kennametalindia

ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 30, 2021ಕ್ಕೆ ಅಂತ್ಯಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಪ್ರತ್ಯೇಕ ಹಾಗೂ ಕ್ರೋಢೀಕೃತ ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ ಆರ್ಥಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಹೇಳಿಕೆಗಳು (ಹೇಳಿಕೆ ಇಲ್ಲದ ಹೊರತು ಎಲ್ಲಾ ಮೊತ್ತಗಳು ₹ ಮಿಲಿಯನ್‌ಗಳಲ್ಲಿ)

ಕ್ರ. ಸಂ.	ವಿವರಗಳು	ಪ್ರತ್ಯೇಕ				ಕ್ರೋಢೀಕೃತ			
		3 ತಿಂಗಳ ಅಂತ್ಯ		ವರ್ಷಾಂತ್ಯ		3 ತಿಂಗಳ ಅಂತ್ಯ		ವರ್ಷಾಂತ್ಯ	
		30.09.2021 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	30.06.2021 (ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	30.09.2020 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	30.06.2021 (ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	30.09.2021 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	30.06.2021 (ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	30.09.2020 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	30.06.2021 (ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)
1	ಕಾರ್ಯಾಚರಣೆಗಳಿಂದ ಬಂದ ಒಟ್ಟು ಆದಾಯ	2375	2119	1783	8114	2375	2119	1971	8537
2	ಅವಧಿಯ ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ/(ನಷ್ಟ) (ತೆರಿಗೆ, ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಮತ್ತು / ಅಥವಾ ಅಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಐಟಂಗಳ ಮುನ್ನ)	378	292	160	904	378	292	190	995
3	ತೆರಿಗೆಯ ಮುನ್ನ ಅವಧಿಯ ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ/(ನಷ್ಟ) (ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಮತ್ತು / ಅಥವಾ ಅಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಐಟಂಗಳ ನಂತರ)	378	292	150	894	378	292	180	985
4	ತೆರಿಗೆಯ ನಂತರ ಅವಧಿಯ ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ/(ನಷ್ಟ) (ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಮತ್ತು / ಅಥವಾ ಅಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಐಟಂಗಳ ನಂತರ)	283	217	109	666	283	216	132	733
5	ಅವಧಿಯ ಒಟ್ಟು ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ [ಅವಧಿಯ ಕ್ರೋಢೀಕೃತ ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) (ತೆರಿಗೆಯ ನಂತರ) ಮತ್ತು ಇತರೆ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ (ತೆರಿಗೆಯ ನಂತರ)]	283	210	109	667	283	209	132	734
6	ಪಾವತಿಸಿದ ಈಕ್ವಿಟಿ ಶೇರು ಬಂಡವಾಳ	220	220	220	220	220	220	220	220
7	ಮೀಸಲುಗಳು	-	-	-	5514	-	-	-	5637
8	ಪ್ರತಿ ಹೇರಿನ ಗಳಿಕೆ/(ನಷ್ಟ) (ಮುಖ ಬೆಲೆ ₹10/- ಪ್ರತಿಯೊಂದಕ್ಕೆ) (ಮುಂದುವರಿದ ಮತ್ತು ಮುಂದುವರಿಸದ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಚರಣೆಗಳು)	12.89	9.88	4.96	30.29	12.88	9.84	6.01	33.35
	ವಿಭಜಿತ:	12.89	9.88	4.96	30.29	12.88	9.84	6.01	33.35

ಟಿಪ್ಪಣಿಗಳು:

- ಮೇಲೆ ತಿಳಿಸಿದ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 30, 2021ಕ್ಕೆ ಅಂತ್ಯಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ ಆರ್ಥಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳು ("ಆರ್ಥಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳು") 2015ರ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ ನಿಯಂತ್ರಣಗಳ (ಲಿಸ್ಟಿಂಗ್ ಬಾಧ್ಯತೆ ಮತ್ತು ಘೋಷಣೆಗಳ ಅವಶ್ಯಕತೆಗಳು) 33 ನಿಯಂತ್ರಣದಡಿ ಕಂಪನಿಯ ಲೆಕ್ಕಪರಿಶೋಧನಾ ಸಮಿತಿಯಿಂದ ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಲ್ಪಟ್ಟಿದ್ದ ಮತ್ತು ನವೆಂಬರ್ 9, 2021ರಂದು ನಡೆದ ಕಂಪನಿಯ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರ ಮಂಡಳಿ ಸಭೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಅನುಮೋದನೆಗೆ ಒಳಪಟ್ಟಿದೆ. ಕಾನೂನುಬದ್ಧ ಲೆಕ್ಕ ಪರಿಶೋಧಕರು ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 30, 2021ಕ್ಕೆ ಅಂತ್ಯಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಆರ್ಥಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಪರಿಶೀಲನೆಯನ್ನು ನಡೆಸಿದ್ದಾರೆ.
- ಮೇಲಿನ ಸಾರಸತ್ಯವು 2015ರ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ ನಿಯಂತ್ರಣಗಳ (ಲಿಸ್ಟಿಂಗ್ ಬಾಧ್ಯತೆ ಮತ್ತು ಘೋಷಣೆಗಳ ಅವಶ್ಯಕತೆಗಳು) 33ನೇ ನಿಯಂತ್ರಣದಡಿ ಸ್ಟಾಕ್ ಎಕ್ಸ್‌ಚೇಂಜ್‌ನಲ್ಲಿ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಲಾಗಿರುವ ಆರ್ಥಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶದ ವಿಸ್ತೃತ ನಮೂನೆಯ ಸಾರಾಂಶವಾಗಿದೆ. ಆರ್ಥಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಪೂರ್ಣ ನಮೂನೆಯು ಸ್ಟಾಕ್ ಎಕ್ಸ್‌ಚೇಂಜ್ ವೆಬ್‌ಸೈಟ್ (www.bseindia.com) ಮತ್ತು ಕಂಪನಿಯ ವೆಬ್‌ಸೈಟ್ (www.kennametal.com/kennametalindia) ನಲ್ಲಿ ಲಭ್ಯವಿದೆ.

ಕೆನ್‌ನಾಮೆಟಲ್ ಇಂಡಿಯಾ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್‌ನ ಮಂಡಳಿಯ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರುಗಳ ಪರವಾಗಿ
ಸಹ-
ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು
DIN: 07901688

ಸ್ಥಳ : ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು
ದಿನಾಂಕ : 9ನೇ ನವೆಂಬರ್, 2021

ಮರಿಯಾನೆಗೆ ಪುನೀತ್ ಹೆಸರು

ಶಿವಮೊಗ್ಗ, ನ. 10: ಶಿವಮೊಗ್ಗ ತಾಲೂಕು ಸಕ್ರೆಬ್ಬೆಲು ಆನೆ ಬಿಡಾರದ 'ಅಭಿಮನ್ಯು' ಹೆಸರಿನ ಆನೆ ಮರಿಗೆ ಖ್ಯಾತ ಚಿತ್ರನಟ ಇತ್ತೀಚೆಗೆ ವಿಧಿವಶರಾದ ಪುನೀತ್ ರಾಜಕುಮಾರ್ ಅವರ ಹೆಸರು ನಾಮಕರಣ ಮಾಡಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಕಳೆದ ಕೆಲ ತಿಂಗಳುಗಳ ಹಿಂದೆ ಪುನೀತ್ ರಾಜಕುಮಾರ್ ರವರು ಸರ್ಕಾರಿ ಜಾಹೀರಾತೊಂದರ ಚಿತ್ರೀಕರಣಕ್ಕಾಗಿ ಸಕ್ರೆಬ್ಬೆಲು ಆನೆ ಬಿಡಾರಕ್ಕೆ ಆಗಮಿಸಿದ್ದರು.

ಹಿಂದುಗರ ಗಮನಕ್ಕೆ

ಪತ್ರಿಕೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರಕಟವಾಗುವ ಜಾಹೀರಾತುಗಳು ವಿಶ್ವಾಸಪೂರ್ಣವೇ ಆದರೂ ಅವುಗಳಲ್ಲಿನ ಮಾಹಿತಿ, ವಸ್ತುಲೋಪ-ದೋಷ, ಗುಣಮಟ್ಟ ಮುಂತಾದವುಗಳ ಕುರಿತು ಆಸಕ್ತ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕರು ಜಾಹೀರಾತುದಾರರೊಡನೆ ಯೇ ವ್ಯವಹರಿಸಬೇಕಾಗುತ್ತದೆ. ಅದಕ್ಕೆ ಪತ್ರಿಕೆ ಜವಾಬ್ದಾರಿಯಾಗುವುದಿಲ್ಲ. ಜಾಹೀರಾತು ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕರು

The Sandur Manganese & Iron Ores Limited
Registered Office: 'Satyalaya', Door No.266 (Old No 80), Ward No.1, Behind Taluka Office Palace Road, Sandur - 583 119, Ballari District
CIN:L85110KA1954PLC000759
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021

Particulars	Three months ended	Preceding three months ended	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for six months ended	Corresponding six months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for the previous year ended
	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1 Total income from operations	57,394	48,312	14,620	105,706	27,843	76,436
2 Net profit / (loss) for the period/ year (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	29,329	23,967	6,139	53,296	9,555	24,953
3 Net profit / (loss) for the period/ year after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	18,194	14,879	4,114	33,073	6,445	15,393